CDP
Paddle flow controller
CDP 10 to CDP 50
CDP 52
In operation
• 1 Reed contact N.O. / N.C.
• Stainless steel or brass versions
• Low pressure drop

0
22, Rue de la Voie des Bans · Z.I. de la gare · 95100 ARGENTEUIL
Tel
Fax
+33 (0)1 30 25 83 20
+33 (0)1 34 10 16 05
Web
E-mail
Non-contractual document: Subject to amendments due to improvements
INTERNATIONAL
CODE NUMBERS AND REFERENCES
Switching flow ranges (Water) Flow max.
Code Description ND Fitting Body Closing [ l /min ] Opening [ l /min ] [ l /min ]
710 100 CDP-10 L ⅜" 10 ⅜"
Brass
2.7 ... 4.5 1.7 ... 3.5 40
710 115 CDP-15 L ½" 15 ½" 4.5 ... 6.6 3.0 ... 5.5 45
710 120 CDP-20 L ¾" 20 ¾" 8.5 ... 12.0 6.5 ... 11.0 80
710 125 CDP-25 L 1" 25 1" 13 ... 20 11 ... 19 130
710 132 CDP-32 L 1 ¼" 32 1 ¼" 17 ... 26 15 ... 25 160
710 140 CDP-40 L 1 ½" 40 1 ½" 28 ... 45 27 ... 43 300
710 150 CDP-50 L 2" 50 2" 45 ... 58 43 ... 56 500
710 152 CDP-52 L ½" > 50 ½" 44 ... 65 40 ... 60 500
710 200 CDP-10 I ⅜" 10 ⅜"
AISI
2.7 ... 4.5 1.7 ... 3.5 40
710 215 CDP-15 I ½" 15 ½" 4.5 ... 6.6 3.0 ... 5.5 45
710 220 CDP-20 I ¾" 20 ¾" 8.5 ... 12.0 6.5 ... 11.0 80
710 225 CDP-25 I 1" 25 1" 13 ... 20 11 ... 19 130
710 232 CDP-32 I 1 ¼" 32 1 ¼" 17 ... 26 15 ... 25 160
710 240 CDP-40 I 1 ½" 40 1 ½" 28 ... 45 27 ... 43 300
710 250 CDP-50 I 2" 50 2" 45 ... 58 43 ... 56 500
710 252 CDP-52 I ½" > 50 ½" 44 ... 65 40 ... 60 500
Spare part:
710 370 CDP-370 Replacement contact for CDP series; Output cable, 1.5 m long
DIMENSIONS
DN 10 15 20 25 32 40 50
T 11 11 11 15 15 15 15
Brass version: